
Sr. No. Tender ID

NIT / 
NIQ / 
Click 
to 
dow
nloa
d

Details of Tender
Destination / 
Status of 
Tender

E- Mail Company Name Address Contact Person Phone/Mobile Description

1 IT-1317 NIT Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of laminated photo Poly pouches New Delhi 16-02-2015 14:30 

Hrs. aonesales@airtelmail.in A-One Laminators Pvt. Ltd khasra No.1220, Rithala 
Village delhi-85 Deepak 011-27057959

Poly Pouches of 25-
50 gm, 100 gm, 500 
gm

2 IT-1317 NIT Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of laminated photo Poly pouches New Delhi 16-02-2015 14:30 

Hrs. info@marudharind.com Marudhar Industries Ltd. 711, GIDC, Phase IV Vatva, 
Ahemdabad, Gujrat Prakesh Lodha 25895172/25890768 Poly Pouches of 5-

10gm, 250 gm & 1kg

3 IT-1383 NIT

Sealed Tender are invited for supply 
of JUTE, HDPE, CLOTH, NON-
WOVEN BAGS & HAND-MADE 
PAPER LABELS

New Delhi 13-04-2015 15:00 
Hrs. natcorpn@gmail.com M/s NATIONAL TRADING 

CORPORATION

205, RABINDRA SARANI, 
P.B. NO. 6966, ROOM NO. 
120, KOLKATA - 700007

P.K Agrawal 033-22732638, 22721524 Jute bags of 40 kg

4 IT-1383 NIT

Sealed Tender are invited for supply 
of JUTE, HDPE, CLOTH, NON-
WOVEN BAGS & HAND-MADE 
PAPER LABELS

New Delhi 13-04-2015 15:00 
Hrs. ajigrp@gmail.com M/s. Associated Jute 

Industries                                  

9/4, Brinaban Dutt Lane,PO 
Salkia, Bandhaghat, Howrah-
711106           

Pramood Agrawal 26758378/2665-
8532 Jute bags of 40 kg

5 IT-1383 NIT

Sealed Tender are invited for supply 
of JUTE, HDPE, CLOTH, NON-
WOVEN BAGS & HAND-MADE 
PAPER LABELS

New Delhi 13-04-2015 15:00 
Hrs. kl_jute@vsnl.net M/s K L Jute Products Pvt. 

Ltd.
250, Rabindra Sarani Marg, 
Kolkata Khaniya Agarwal 033-22421681 Jute bags of 40 kg

6 IT-1383 NIT

Sealed Tender are invited for supply 
of JUTE, HDPE, CLOTH, NON-
WOVEN BAGS & HAND-MADE 
PAPER LABELS

New Delhi 13-04-2015 15:00 
Hrs. shiv_Khetan@yahoo.com M/s Industrial Associates P-12, New Howrah Bridge 

Approch Road, Kolkata Shiv Khetan 033-22351205 Jute bags of 20 kg

7 IT-1383 NIT

Sealed Tender are invited for supply 
of JUTE, HDPE, CLOTH, NON-
WOVEN BAGS & HAND-MADE 
PAPER LABELS

New Delhi 13-04-2015 15:00 
Hrs. ajigrp@gmail.com M/s. Associated Jute 

Industries                                  

9/4, Brinaban Dutt Lane,PO 
Salkia, Bandhaghat, Howrah-
711106           

Pramood Agrawal 26758378/2665-
8532 HDPE bags of 40 kg

8 IT-1383 NIT

Sealed Tender are invited for supply 
of JUTE, HDPE, CLOTH, NON-
WOVEN BAGS & HAND-MADE 
PAPER LABELS

New Delhi 13-04-2015 15:00 
Hrs. bagpolypnp@yahoo.com M/s Bag Poly International 

Panipat
Opp. Hotel Narulla, G T Road 
Panipat- 132103 Sanjay Chuk 2634646/2642646 HDPE bags of 40 kg

9 IT-1383 NIT

Sealed Tender are invited for supply 
of JUTE, HDPE, CLOTH, NON-
WOVEN BAGS & HAND-MADE 
PAPER LABELS

New Delhi 13-04-2015 15:00 
Hrs. mpploff@mittalpolypacks.com M/s Mittal Poly Packs Pvt. 

Ltd. 

Kandra Industrial Area, PO- 
Bhitia  ( Govindpur) 
Dhanbad- 828109

Ashok K Sharma 06540-283201 HDPE bags of 100 kg

10 IT-1383 NIT

Sealed Tender are invited for supply 
of JUTE, HDPE, CLOTH, NON-
WOVEN BAGS & HAND-MADE 
PAPER LABELS

New Delhi 13-04-2015 15:00 
Hrs. alliedbag69@gmail.com M/s Allider Trading 

Corporation
Ora Avenue, 96 gopal mandir 
marg ujjian 456006 Puspa Bai 0734-2553487,  

09425915894
Cloth bags of 1 & 5 
kg  

Details of Purchase order Placed from November 2014 to December 2015

Last Date / Time of 
Tender Submission

Page 1 of 3



11 IT-1383 NIT

Sealed Tender are invited for supply 
of JUTE, HDPE, CLOTH, NON-
WOVEN BAGS & HAND-MADE 
PAPER LABELS

New Delhi 13-04-2015 15:00 
Hrs. satishjainbros@gmail.com M/s JAIN BROTHERS 

ENTERPRISES 96, KANTHAL, UJJAIN (M.P.) Satish Jain 0734-2551702 Cloth bags  2 & 4 kg

12 IT-1383 NIT

Sealed Tender are invited for supply 
of JUTE, HDPE, CLOTH, NON-
WOVEN BAGS & HAND-MADE 
PAPER LABELS

New Delhi 13-04-2015 15:00 
Hrs.

chouhankishansingh@gmail.co
m M/s Kamal Enterprises 

115/94, Kumbha Marg, 
Sanganer,tonk Road Jaipur-
302033

9351471648,                 
0141-2323973

Hand Made Paper 
Lable

13 IT-1383 NIT

Sealed Tender are invited for supply 
of JUTE, HDPE, CLOTH, NON-
WOVEN BAGS & HAND-MADE 
PAPER LABELS

New Delhi 13-04-2015 15:00 
Hrs. attalprem@gmail.com,                M/s ATTAL PLASTICS

3-4-468, 1st Floor, Behind 
Raddy Woven 
College,Barkatpura, 
Hyderabad - 500027

Mohan Das Goyal
040-24754325, 
24757536, 
09212597740

Non Woven Bags 
2,4&  5,kg

14 IT-1489 NIT
Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of Agrochemicals on rate contract 
basis upto 31.03.2016 

New Delhi 6/7/2015 13:00 info@indiapesticideslimited.co
m

M/s swarup Chemicals P. 
Ltd.

Water Works Road, 
Aishbagh, Lucknow SK Tewari 749949587 Thiram 75% WDP & 

DS

15 IT-1489 NIT
Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of Agrochemicals on rate contract 
basis upto 31.03.2016 

New Delhi 6/7/2015 13:00 abdulsattarkasim@yahoo.com M/s Abdul Sattar Kasim,
3-5-823, C1 Ist Floor 
Hyderguda, Hyderabad-
5000029

Mohhamad Munaf 040-23231393 Thiram 75% WDP

16 IT-1492 NIT
Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of Cotton Cloth Bags and Hand-
Made Paper Labels.

New Delhi 2/7/2015 13:00 chouhankishansingh@gmail.co
m M/s Kamal Enterprises 

115/94, Kumbha Marg, 
Sanganer,tonk Road Jaipur-
302033

9351471648,                 
0141-2323973

Hand Made Paper 
Lable

17 IT-1492 NIT
Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of Cotton Cloth Bags and Hand-
Made Paper Labels.

New Delhi 2/7/2015 13:00 satishjainbros@gmail.com M/s JAIN BROTHERS 
ENTERPRISES 96, KANTHAL, UJJAIN (M.P.) Satish Jain 0734-2551702 Cloth bags 10 kg

18 IT-1492 NIT
Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of Cotton Cloth Bags and Hand-
Made Paper Labels.

New Delhi 2/7/2015 13:00 alliedbag69@gmail.com M/s Allider Trading 
Corporation

Ora Avenue, 96 gopal mandir 
marg ujjian 456006 Puspa Bai 0734-2553487,  

09425915894 Cloth bags of 1 kg  

19 IT-1492 NIT
Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of Cotton Cloth Bags and Hand-
Made Paper Labels.

New Delhi 2/7/2015 13:00 murlimalu@hotmail.com M/s.Ujwal Texprint, 
422/427, Ravivar Peth, 
Madhavnagar, Distt.Sangli. 
Pin: 416406

Murli Malu 0233-2310253-
2310554 Cloth bags 10 kg

20 IT-1510 NIT
Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of Farm Equipments and Maize 
Combine Harvester at Farms.

New Delhi 22-07-2015 13:00 pranav.bhatt_2@cnhind.com
M/s New Holland Fiat( India) 
Pvt. Ltd. Greater Noida

Plot No. 3, Udyog Kandra, 
Greater Noida Pranav Bhatt 9999534273 Tractor Mounted crop 

Reaper

21 IT-1510 NIT
Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of Farm Equipments and Maize 
Combine Harvester at Farms.

New Delhi 22-07-2015 13:00 pranav.bhatt_2@cnhind.com
M/s New Holland Fiat( India) 
Pvt. Ltd. Greater Noida

Plot No. 3, Udyog Kandra, 
Greater Noida Rajeev Sharma 9999534273 Tractor 

Page 2 of 3



22 IT-1510 NIT
Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of Farm Equipments and Maize 
Combine Harvester at Farms.

New Delhi 22-07-2015 13:00 cropsect@ndb.vsnl.net.in, 
escoshare@escorts.co.in

M/s Escorts Limited( 
Escorts Agri. Machinery)

18/4, Mathura Road, 
Faridabad-121007 Manish Mathur 0129-2250222, 

2564275,2564254 Tractor 

23 IT-1510 NIT
Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of Farm Equipments and Maize 
Combine Harvester at Farms.

New Delhi 22-07-2015 13:00 sales@nationalagro.com M/s National Agro Industries,Link Road Industrial Area, " 
A" Ludhiana -141003 Daman Kumar 8146101101 Raised Bed Planter 

and Maize Planter 

24 IT-1510 NIT
Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of Farm Equipments and Maize 
Combine Harvester at Farms.

New Delhi 22-07-2015 13:00 aa@shaktimanagro.com
M/s Tirth Agro Technology 
Pvt. Ltd.

Near Hotel Krishna Park, NH-
27 vavdi, Rajkot-360004 Ashok Patel 9277930702 Rotavator

25 IT-1510 NIT
Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of Farm Equipments and Maize 
Combine Harvester at Farms.

New Delhi 22-07-2015 13:00 himco_india@rediffmail.com, 
himcoindia@gmail.com M/s HIMCO

C-5, Industrial Estate, 
Clutterbuckganj, Bareilly-
243502, UP

Vipra V Mishra 0581-2561388 Land Planner and 
Disc Harrow

26 IT-1510 NIT
Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of Farm Equipments and Maize 
Combine Harvester at Farms.

New Delhi 22-07-2015 13:00 mktgsouth@preetagro.com
M/s Preet Agro Industries 
Pvt. Ltd

NO Box No. 29, Patiala Road, 
Nabha-147201 Pritam Singh 01765-220400

Wheel Type Self 
Propelled Maize 
Combine Harvester

27 IT-1510 NIT
Sealed tenders are invited for supply 
of Farm Equipments and Maize 
Combine Harvester at Farms.

New Delhi 22-07-2015 13:00 ppsguron@gmail.com M/s Gursukh Agro Works

Village- Jhakroudi, PO. 
Bhagwanpura, Tehsil. 
Samrala- Distt. Ludhina-
141114

Parampal Singh 9646000555

Gun & Boom 
Sprayer( Air Assisted) 
and Sprayer( 
TrailType)

Page 3 of 3


